
19-10-2022

Page 1 of 1

15-19 October 2022, Bangalore, Karnataka

Sree Kanteerava Outdoor Stadium

61st National Open Athletics Championships 2022

10/19/22-10/15/22

LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

Event # 22 MENS 35Km Race Walk

# NR.:RAM BABOO GUJARAT 2:36:34.00 4/10/2022

% MR.:RAM BABOO WARANGAL 2:46.31 2021

RAM BABOO   2:39:05.0020/03/99 UTTAR PRADESH1 1022

EKNATH SAMBHAJI TURAMBEKAR   2:41:58.0008/01/98 RAILWAYS2 859

CHANDAN SINGH   2:44:24.0008/06/87 SERVICES3 959

DEVENDER SINGH   2:49:09.0005/12/83 SERVICES4 960

SANDEEP SINGH..   2:49:42.0016/08/97 UTTRAKHAND5 1071

SANABAM DAMEN SINGH   2:50:14.0015/10/89 MANIPUR6 764

SATENDRA YADAV   2:51:58.0005/08/95 UTTRAKHAND7 1073

VIKASH KUMAR YADAV   2:55:25.0025/10/00 RAJASTHAN8 889

RAJ MISHRA   3:01:20.0005/07/04 TELANGANA9 1015

RAHUL ..   3:07:58.0029/09/02 DELHI10 525

ANJANI KUMAR SINGH   3:08:46.0017/07/93 UTTAR PRADESH11 1036

MANI RAM PATEL   3:16:52.0016/09/91 RAILWAYS12 856

JAY PRAKASH SINGH   3:50:22.0025/08/85 UTTAR PRADESH13 1052

VIKASH SINGH          DNF06/07/96 SERVICES968

MONU JAKHAR          DNF11/06/01 DELHI534

SURINDER SINGH          DNF04/07/88 PUNJAB817

GURPREET SINGH          DNF09/07/84 PUNJAB797

BALJINDER SINGH          DNF18/09/86 PUNJAB790

ASHIF KHAN          DNF27/02/02 MANIPUR766

VIJAY OMKAR VISHWAKARMA          DNF10/11/99 GOA554

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



19-10-2022

Page 1 of 1

15-19 October 2022, Bangalore, Karnataka

Sree Kanteerava Outdoor Stadium

61st National Open Athletics Championships 2022

10/19/22-10/15/22

LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

Event # 44 WOMENS 35Km Race Walk

# NR.:RAMANDEEP KAUR RANCHI 3:00.04 17/04/2022

% MR.:RAMANDEEP KAUR WARANGAL 3:15.17 2021

PAYAL .   3:04:48.0005/05/99 UTTRAKHAND1 396

RAMANDEEP KAUR   3:10:45.0030/04/99 RAILWAYS2 290

MANJU RANI   3:17:02.0022/03/99 PUNJAB3 268

BANDANA PATEL   3:18:05.0016/08/98 UTTAR PRADESH4 378

PRIYANKA PATEL   3:19:55.0009/05/98 RAILWAYS5 304

ROJI PATEL PATEL   3:22:03.0023/08/01 UTTRAKHAND6 400

MAMTA PAL   3:41:55.0003/04/98 UTTAR PRADESH7 376

POOJA KUMARI   3:42:17.0006/09/98 PUNJAB8 266

TEEJO .   3:57:02.0012/12/00 RAJASTHAN9 322

SONAL SUKHWAL          DNF28/01/98 RAJASTHAN333

MUNITA PRAJAPATI          DNS15/01/02 UTTAR PRADESH380

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com


	35km-race-walk-men-final-
	35km-race-walk-women-final-

